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ll.uul-;ol :u ‘ividud. plnblc Jan, 3rd,
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Real Estale n
Loans o boad and mnrl.q-
Premivmas in course af coallection

Interest, dividends and rents accrued.
Cash on deposit and in office

$7,909,326.42
466,300.65
200,089.67

250,000.00
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8,783,461.74

$14,754,741.00°
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1,337,762.90
1186,840.01

1.07.704.57

Total Assets $17,889,148.48
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sad New Mexico.
HENRY !VAN& l'u'dh-l
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$17,859,148.48
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